18 Eyliil 2013 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:16.00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

GANYAN(1) 3,00 4, IKILi(1/9) :10,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/9) :19,35 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/9/3) 7,48 4, PLASE(1) :1,20 4, PLASE(9) :1,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/3) 3,70 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 6,70 +, PLASE

At ismi
KUCUK SEDAT(1)

TUMBUL SILA9)
DIDIMOGLU(3)
KARAGEGILI OGLU(5)
CEYAR(2)

OFION(12)
FRANCO(7)

TUMBUL KASIM(11)
CANYUREK(10)
GOBAK OGLUYAM4)
HUCUMCAN(@8)

DEMRBUKEN(6)

IKILi(3/9) 4,70 &

Yas
3yke

3yad
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW
1.)22.500 t
1)5625¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

TEKELIOGLU - FELEKCAN 60
GOBAKBEY - TUVBULGLIZHLI 55
DDIM- R(ZGARN SESi 53
SENTAY - DLANCANFOLAT 53
TEKELIOGLU- MAVIS.2 52
TBViZSU - GIRSUNA 47
ASALBEY - TURKVENTAY 55
BOZOGLU- YAMAGCGULU 52
GOBAKBEY - BINAY 53
GOBAKBEY - EMINELLER 57
GOBAKBEY - CAVIDAN1 55
KOMANDO - ZAHDE 33 55

2.)9.000 ¢
2)2.250 ¢

Jokey
MUNLU

MEH.TASKAYA
R.DOGAN
EKILIK
MF.ASLAN
S.CIVACI
KEMAL KURT
VKIZVMAZ
ATOPRAK
AHNVETTAS
F.YARDIMCI

MDOGAN

Sahip
MUS. KORKMAZ

MEH. BECENE
MEH. KARAKECI
AHM GELIK
MUS. CENGIZ
HAS. SENBAHAR
RIF. YAWZ

MEV. DEMR
MEH. CAVUZ
BIL. CAVUZ

BUL. YARDIMCI

ABD. ELGAC

57 kg,

3.4.500 ¢
3)1.125¢

Antrenérii

B.ALKAN
KYILDIZ
F.GEYIK
AE.KARAKURT
B.ALKAN
I.H.DAKKAK
KYILDIZ
B.ALKAN
F.GEYIK
F.GEYIK
GBALTA

KYILDIZ

Derece

1.26.98

127.27

1.27.64

1.28.54

1.30.58

1.30.81

1.31.09

1.34.61

1.36.18

1.38.18

1.38.22

1.38.46

Elazig Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)2.250
4)563 ¢

t

Gy AGF St Fark

3,00
4,25
1,95
6,35
10,05
8,15
9,00
18,00
25,50
4,95
2345

9,60

9

11

4

3

5

10

12

6

1,5 Boy
2 Boy

4,5Boy

G Gk.

4 BOY

3BOY

HP
64

60

68

54

42

49

38

30

63

42

49



